BIG & TALL

TASK o STYLE e« COMFORT

CERTIFIED



EXTREME COMFORT o

DIMENSIONS

Seat width

Seat depth

Back width

Back height

Seat height from floor chair
Seat height from floor stool
Weight chair

Weight heavy duty chair
Weight stool

Weight capacity chair
Weight capacity heavy duty chair
Weight capacity stool

CINCINNATI, OHIO o

25"
23"
22"
23-251"
19-24”
23-31”
49 Ibs.
79 Ibs.
84 Ibs.
350 Ibs.
500 Ibs.
300 Ibs.

877.263.5737

QUALITY CONSTRUCTION

BIG & TALL

FEATURES

e Heavy duty components

e Basic or full function mechanism

e Chair or stool

e Medical high grade vinyl

e 24/7 fabric

e Multiple options

e Built to last

e 5 or 6 prong 27" base with heavy duty casters

e Partial assembly required
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