BIG & TALL

TASK • STYLE • COMFORT







EXTREME COMFORT • QUALITY CONSTRUCTION



DIMENSIONS

Seat width	25"
Seat depth	23"
Back width	22"
Back height	23-25½"
Seat height from floor chair	19-24"
Seat height from floor stool	23-31"
Weight chair	49 lbs.
Weight heavy duty chair	79 lbs.
Weight stool	84 lbs.
Weight capacity chair	350 lbs.
Weight capacity heavy duty chair	500 lbs.
Weight capacity stool	300 lbs.

BIG & TALL

FEATURES

- Heavy duty components
- Basic or full function mechanism
- Chair or stool
- Medical high grade vinyl
- 24/7 fabric
- Multiple options
- Built to last
- 5 or 6 prong 27" base with heavy duty casters
- Partial assembly required

